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FICHA TECNICA

Referencia
Vatios

Tipo

Voltage
Lamenes
Angulo
Frecuencia de trabajo
Tipo luz
Temperatura
Material

CRI

IP

Medidas
corte

Vida estimada

Peso

creenLed

Madrid.com

10W DOWNLIGHT COB,
REDONDO, ACERO
INOXIDABLE

GL3167, GL3178, GL3168
10w

DOWNLIGHT EMPOTRADO
AC220 - 240V

800 Im

120°

50-60Hz

Luz Blanca / Neutra / Calida
-30°C / +50°C

ACERO INOXIDABLE

>80

20

?124x40 mm

®105mm

30.000h

0,400Kg



